• Universal input
• 0.1% Accuracy
• Optional built-in intrinsic safety
barriers.
• Quick and simple - No pots or
switches to set.
• Continuous Self-calibration
• High density - DIN mount

NOTE: RELAYS SHOWN IN
DE-ENERGIZED STATE
Ordering Information
Model Description
SC-7401 Single Analog Output
SC-7402 Dual Analog Output
SC-7403 Single Alarm Output
SC-7404 Dual Alarm Output
SC-7405 Single Analog and Single Alarm Output
Code | Intrinsic Safety Option
Non-intrinsically safe unit and base plate
Intrinsically-safe unit and base plate
| Code | Base plate mounting